Position

Program Director

Support Counselor lll

Sc¢/Cm LIL1I

Sc/Cm LIL1I

Sc/Cm LIL1II

Sc/Cm LILIN

Sc/Cm LILIN

Sc/Cm LIL1I

Sc¢/Cm LI

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Mendocino County Youth
Project

Department

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Shelter Services

Total Wages

$63,842

$32,335

$25,082

$13,339

$10,258

$7,594

$6,047

$2,093

$37



