	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Director		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$63,842
2.	Support Counselor III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$32,335
3.	Sc/Cm I,II,III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$25,082
4.	Sc/Cm I,II,III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$13,339
5.	Sc/Cm I,II,III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$10,258
6.	Sc/Cm I,II,III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$7,594
7.	Sc/Cm I,II,III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$6,047
8.	Sc/Cm I,II,III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$2,093
9.	Sc/Cm I,II,III		Mendocino County Youth Project	Shelter Services	\$37